
Roll No 

MA in History 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 
under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education 

04170604 

Gauhati University 
Date : 04/04/2024 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts 

Asstt. Diretor (Evaluation) 
GUCDOE 

Paper 

102 

Marks obtained after 

Re-Evaluation 

28 

Controller Of Examinations 
Gauhati University 

Sd I 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 



MA in Pol Science 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 
under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education 

Roll No 

05190039 

05190039 

Gauhati University 
Date : 04/04/2024 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts 

Asstt. Director(Evaluation) 
GUCDOE 

Paper 

I (05101) 
I| (05102) 

Marks obtained after 
Re-Evaluation 

38 

40 

Dr D.JCKoudhury 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 

Sd / 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 



Roll No 

MCom 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 
under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education 

07180254 
07180255 

07180256 
07180254 
07180255 
07180256 
07180256 
07190342 

Gauhati University 
Date : 04/04/2024 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts 

Asstt. Diraetor (Evaluation) 
GUCDOE 

Paper 

1.1 

1.1 

1.1 

1.3 

1.3 

1.3 

1.4 

1.4 

Marks obtained after 

Re-Evaluation 

36 

30 

24 

29 

29 

26 

24 

15 

Dr D.3Ohoudhury 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 

Sd | 

Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 



MCom 4th Sem Examingtion, 2023, held in January 2023 

Roll No 

under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education 

07180256 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts 

Gauhati University 
Date : 04/04/2024 

Asstt. Director (Evaluation) 
GUCDOE 

Paper 

4.17 

Marks obtained after 

Re-Evaluation 

27 

Dr D.JEKoudhury 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 

Sd / 
Controller Of Examinations 

Gauhati University 
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