

Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts MA in History 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education

Roll No	Paper	Marks obtained after Re-Evaluation
04170604	102	28

Gauhati University Date: 04/04/2024

Asstt. Director (Evaluation)
GUCDOE

Dr D. Controller Of Examinations
Gauhati University



Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts MA in Pol Science 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education

Roll No	Paper	Marks obtained after Re-Evaluation
05190039	I (05101)	38
05190039	II (05102)	40

Gauhati University Date: 04/04/2024

Asstt. Director (Evaluation)
GUCDOE

Dr D.J. Koudhury
Controller Of Examinations
Gauhati University



Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts MCom 1st Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education

Roll No	Paper	Marks obtained after Re-Evaluation
07180254	1.1	36
07180255	1.1	30
07180256	1.1	24
07180254	1.3	29
07180255	1.3	29
07180256	1.3	26
07180256	1.4	24
07190342	1.4	15

Gauhati University Date: 04/04/2024

Asstt. Director (Evaluation)
GUCDOE

Dr D. Yohoudhury Controller Of Examinations Gauhati University



Re-Evaluation of Answer Scripts MCom 4th Sem Examination, 2023, held in January 2023 under Gauhati University Centre For Distance And Online Education

Roll No	Paper	Marks obtained after Re-Evaluation
07180256	4.17	27

Gauhati University Date: 04/04/2024

Asstt. Director (Evaluation)
GUCDOE

Dr D. J. Koudhury

Controller Of Examinations

Gauhati University